
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

2220
1816
14
12

10
8

161412108

16

14

12
10

16

14

12

10

8

10

8

16

10

8

6

8

6

8

6

86

6

4

24

12

10

10

8

6

6

10

8

8

6

14

14

12

12

10

18

10

6

4

4

6

10

8

C A L I F O R N I A
A R I Z O N A

C
O

L
O

R
A

D
O

R
I

V
E

R

T 15 S   San Bernardino   Meridian
T 16 S

R 
23

 E
R 

22
 E

R 
23

 W
   G

ila
 &

 Sa
lt R

ive
r M

eri
dia

n
R 

22
 W

T 8 SHa
ugh

tel
in Lake

U n n a m e d  W
a s h

£¤80

§̈¦8

Old Araz
Stage Depot

Bard Lake

Ross Corner

P i c a c h o  W a s h Detention 
Reservoir

Siphon Drop 
Power Plant

Co
co

pa
h C

an
al

Mo
qu

i

Navajo #1 Paiute

canal

Pontiac

Sioux

Toronto

canal

Mo
ha

ve
 La

ter
alO'

Su
lliv

an

Ypsilanti Lateral

Cocopah #3

Yuma Stub

Tonto

Lateral

Yaqui #1

Cocopah #2

Ap
ac

he
 #1

Apache

Moqui #2Yaqui

All American Canal

Kawia

Vomical

Maricopa

Osage Cana l

Zuni

Papago

Hopi

ca
na

l

Tenino Lateral

All A
meric

an 
Cana

l

Supai

Pueblo

Pima

North Gila Main Cana
l

Acoma Canal

Yaqui #3

Pequod

Wa
lap

ai
La

ter
al

Wa
lap

ai
La

ter
al

Yaqui #2Yaqui #3

Reservation Main Canal

Na
va

jo

Navajo

Wa
co

To
na

wa
nd

a L
ate

ral

Yu
ma

 M
ain

 C
an

al

Cooper Lateral

Zu
Qu

od

McP
he

rso
n C

an
al

Drain No.11

Drain No.6

Drain No.1

Drain No.8B

Ara
z

Drain No.2

Dr
ain

 N
o.2

Drain No.3

Dr
ain

 N
o.4

DrainNo. 2A

Drain
No. 2A

Drain No.5

2

3
4

21

5
612345 276

28

25

26

27282926 25 3027282930

3635

34

33

32

31

3635343332

22

31

1098
71211109 348

33

7

15

16
17

1813

2
1

1415

16

317 4
18

6 14
23

2219

2423

22
1021

9

2019
7

12

11

21

27 8
28

30

25

26

27 15
28

1629

17

30

1813

30
29 28

3127 36
35

22
21

201926
2435343332 3631 5T

h18T
h

19T
h

Arnold

Winterhaven

Quechan

Str
an

d

Ross

Le
ve

e

Laguna Dam

D

Pe
rez

Fis
he

r

Co
ley

3R
d

Ba
se 

Lin
e

Miguel

Quechan

S24

Flo
od

Flo
od

Ha
gb

erg

Whit
e

2 1/2 St

Heyser

Indian Rock

Collins

Haughtelin

Nordahl

St

1/2

3 1/2 St

Colby

8

Cocopah1St

Ferguson

Indian Rock

Colby

St

Whitmore

22N
d

St

Berryman

Hoppe

Ho
rne

F

Parkman

Figueroa

Bla
ckw

ell

D

He
yse

r

Fo
ste

r

Mehring

Mi
lle

r St

Ba
rd

H

Yuma

Agnes

St

G

Co
cco

pah

St

Cattle

Cocopah

Bailey

Power

Water

St

14T
h Water

BC

20T
h

Ironwood

C

C

Jackson

D

E

Hoppe

Wilkins

Indian Rock

Ramp
Levee

1 1/2 St

Levee

Stalnacker

Wi
lso

n

Bard

St

Yu
ma

Ma
nit

o

Bo
sko

vic
h

San Pascual School

7E

Araz 61
/2

E
Ra

nch

Leather

Olague

Leather

Flo
od

Dickens
Dogwood

Ripple

Ha
rpe

r

Power

De Corse

Yuma

Ocotillo

Cocopah

4Th

Picacho

Pic
ach

o

7 E

Mc
da

nie
l

Yo
rk

9T
h

Bruce Church

Qu
ick

De
 Co

rse

Rodenbaugh

Levee

Pe
rez

Easterday

Union Pacific Railroad

DW-1

DW-2

DW-4DW-5

DW-7DW-9 DW-13

17.9
14.6

16.8
14

16.2

11.58.5
13.4

16.3
14.7

9.2

7.2

8.2

2

5.8

7.8

10.7
7.8

6.8
8.3

10.4

14.4
14.1 11.8

12.2

6.25.26.66.8

5.1

11.4

7.1
4.9

5.5 6

4.1

11.9

7

6.4 9.6

5.2

5.2 7.9

6.8

9.3

7.7 5.8

5.8

6.2

4.2

6

16
24.5

11.3

3.9

9.4
9.9

8.8
19

6.9

6.9

5.8
14.719

6.77.16.5

5.8

7.4

9.4 7.9 12.5

13.49.46.1

9.3
11

15.27.3

16
16.3

15.9

18.1

6.27.7

11.6

6.6

8.7

6

6.95.46.6

5.8

7.9

5.4

5

5.9

5

4.5

5.7

3.7
8.1

3.8

6.5 4.7 6

6.35.43.6

6.9 9.8

10.8

9

11.2

12.1

7.4

10.3

15.2

14.6

12.5
12.8

716000

716000

718000

718000

720000

720000

722000

722000

724000

724000

726000

726000

728000

728000

730000

730000

732000

732000

36
24

00
0

36
24

00
0

36
26

00
0

36
26

00
0

36
28

00
0

36
28

00
0

36
30

00
0

36
30

00
0

36
32

00
0

36
32

00
0

36
34

00
0

36
34

00
0

0 10.5

Mile

Map Area

A R I Z O N A³

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
 

YUMA PROJECT - RESERVATION DIVISION
BARD AND INDIAN UNITS - ARIZONA - CALIFORNIA 

DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER
June 2016

DATA:  ______________
DRAWN: ______________
CHECKED: _____________
APPROVED: ____________                                                   
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Depth To Groundwater Acreage:
    0' to 4'  =        69 Acres
    0' to 6'  =   4,772 Acres
    0' to 8'  = 11,782 Acres
    Groundwater Measurements taken:
    June 2 to 7, 2016

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Reclamation
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